
   陕西工运学院管理、工勤人员绩效考核积分统计表（2022年  月份）

部门                                负责人                         分管领导              

	序号
	姓名
	核定分
	加（减）分
	加（减）分理由
	实记分
	备注

	1
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	18分
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	18分
	
	
	
	



